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UCO Bank 

Honours Your Trust 

NOTICE TO THE BIDDERS 

          10.11.2020 

Subject: Extension of Bid Submission date in respect of various RFPs (Request for 

Proposals) 

SL 

No 
Name of RFP 

Scheduled 

Date & 

Time 
 

Extended 

Date & 

Time 
 

1 

Request for Proposal (RFP) for Selection of 

vendor for Building Management System for 

Bank Data Centre, RFP Ref. No: DIT/BPR & BTD/ 

OA/1931/2020-21 dated 14/10/2020 

13.11.2020 

04:00 PM 

20.11.2020 

04:00 PM 

2 

Request for Proposal (RFP) For AMC of Network 

Devices, RFP REF NO.: DIT/BPR & 

BTD/OA/1932/2020-21 Date: 14/10/2020 

16.11.2020 

04:00 PM 

19.11.2020 

04:00 PM 

3 

Request for Proposal (RFP) for Supply, 

Installation and Maintenance of Hardware, 

Operating Systems and Database Licenses for 

various Projects/Applications , RFP REF NO: 

DIT/BPR&BTD/OA/1835/2020-21 Date: 

06/10/2020 

12.11.2020 

04:00 PM 

18.11.2020 

04:00 PM 

 

Technical bids will be opened on same day after 30 minutes of closure of bid 

submission. 

  

 

 
Deputy General Manager 

Department of Information Technology, BPR & BTD 

Head Office, Kolkata 


