

## UCO Bank Honours Your Trust NOTICE TO THE BIDDERS

10.11.2020

## Subject: Extension of Bid Submission date in respect of various RFPs (Request for Proposals)

SL No	Name of RFP	Scheduled Date & Time	Extended Date & Time
1	Request for Proposal (RFP) for Selection of vendor for Building Management System for Bank Data Centre, RFP Ref. No: DIT/BPR & BTD/ OA/1931/2020-21 dated 14/10/2020	13.11.2020 04:00 PM	20.11.2020 04:00 PM
2	Request for Proposal (RFP) For AMC of Network Devices, RFP REF NO.: DIT/BPR & BTD/OA/1932/2020-21 Date: 14/10/2020	16.11.2020 04:00 PM	19.11.2020 04:00 PM
3	Request for Proposal (RFP) for Supply, Installation and Maintenance of Hardware, Operating Systems and Database Licenses for various Projects/Applications , RFP REF NO: DIT/BPR&BTD/OA/1835/2020-21 Date: 06/10/2020	12.11.2020 04:00 PM	18.11.2020 04:00 PM

Technical bids will be opened on same day after 30 minutes of closure of bid submission.

Deputy General Manager Department of Information Technology, BPR & BTD Head Office, Kolkata

**Page:** 1 / 1